
 

 

 

Item #: Pieces Per Case: Piece Size (oz.): Case Weight (lb.): 
TS   32 5 10.00 
50 

Date Generated: 11/13/2017 

Data Valid as of: 11/13/2017 

UPC #: 83393100535 

Technical Label Name: TS 50 

Brand: Philly Steak  

Packaging Type: Flat Brown Box 

Master Case GTIN:  

Master Case Gross Weight (lb.): 11.02 

Master Case Length (in.): 14 

Master Case Width (in.): 10  

Master Case Height (in.): 3 5/8 

Master Case Cube (cubic ft.): 0.3 

Cases/Layer: 10 

Cases/Pallet: 110 

Layers/Pallet: 11 

Frozen Shelf Life (days): 180 

Refrigerated Shelf Life (days): 0 

Nutrition Facts 

Serving Size 5oz (141g) 
Servings per container: 32*** 

Amount per Serving 

Calories 150   Calories from Fat 38      

  % Daily Value* 

Total Fat 4.5 g 6% 

    Saturated Fat 2 g 9% 

    Trans Fat 0 g  

Cholesterol 75 mg 22% 

Sodium 300 mg                   12% 

Total Carbohydrate 
7.5g 

3% 

    Dietary Fiber 0 g 0% 

    Sugars 0 g  

Protein 19 g  

Vitamin A  0 % Vitamin C  0 % 

Calcium   0  % Iron 12 % 

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calories needs: 
 Calories: 2000 2500 

Total Fat 
    Sat. Fat 
Cholesterol 
Sodium 
Total 
Carbohydrates 
    Dietary Fiber 
 

Less than 
Less than 
Less than 
Less than 

65g 
20g 
300mg 
2,400mg 
300g 
25g 

80g 
25g 
300mg 
2400mg 
375g 
30g 

 

 

Preparation Method: 
Flat Grill: preheat to 350°F. Place frozen portion on grill. After the portion has cooked through about half its thickness, 
approximately 1-2 minutes, flip the portion once. As the meat slices begin to cook, separate them with a spatula and 
add any desired seasoning. Continue to cook the meat another 1-3 minutes. Meat should have a firm, cooked 
appearance. 

Ingredient Statement:  Beef, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphate, 
Salt, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring.  Allergens :Soy 

CN Equivalency Statement: 

Master-Case-Labels: 


