Item #: Pieces Per Case: Piece Size (oz.): Case Weight (lb.):

TS 32 5 10.00

50

Date Generated: 11/13/2017

Data Valid as of: 11/13/2017

UPC #: 83393100535

Technical Label Name: TS 50

Brand: Philly Steak

Packaging Type: Flat Brown Box

Master Case GTIN:

Master Case Gross Weight (lb.): 11.02

Master Case Length (in.): 14

Master Case Width (in.): 10

Master Case Height (in.): 3 5/8

Master Case Cube (cubic ft.): 0.3

Cases/Layer: 10

Cases/Pallet: 110

Layers/Pallet: 11

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 5oz (141g) Servings per container: 32***			
Amount per Servi	ng		
Calories 150	Calo	ries from	Fat 38
		% D	aily Value*
Total Fat 4.5		6%	
Saturated Fat 2 g			9%
Trans Fat 0 g			
Cholesterol 7		22%	
Sodium 300 mg 12			12%
Total Carboh	ydrate		3%
Dietary Fibe		0%	
Sugars 0 g			
Protein 19 g			
Vitamin A 0 %		Vitamin C 0 %	
Calcium 0 %		Iron 12 %	
*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calories needs:			
	Calories:	2000	2500
Total Fat Sat. Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrates Dietary Fiber	Less than Less than Less than Less than	65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 300g 25g	80g 25g 300mg 2400mg 375g 30g

Preparation Method:

Flat Grill: preheat to 350°F. Place frozen portion on grill. After the portion has cooked through about half its thickness, approximately 1-2 minutes, flip the portion once. As the meat slices begin to cook, separate them with a spatula and add any desired seasoning. Continue to cook the meat another 1-3 minutes. Meat should have a firm, cooked appearance.

Ingredient Statement: Beef, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring. Allergens: Soy

CN Equivalency Statement:

Master-Case-Labels: